
LOT 4 BLOCK B LOTTIE FARMS S/D.

715-809, 934-500, QCD 1028-733, 

VARGAS ELIZABETH/VARGAS ANTONIO
305 SW LOTTIE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-4S-16-03055-154

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

18416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/20/2026 TP 4.81 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

112,143
8,500
50,000

170,643
0

170,643
HX HB 51,411

119,232
170,643

1,500

150,986

1551/2176 10/02/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WESTRIDGE INC

POPE JAMES G

1551/2178 9/30/2025 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POPE JAMES G

VARGAS ELIZABETH

2026
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20665 M H 125 05/05/2003

2026HX Base Yr

305 SW LOTTIE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,596 115.0000 108.10 172,528 1997 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1572

BAS 1,572 100 1,572 110,456

UOP 96 25 24 1,686

1,668 1,596 112,143

BAS= W24 S24 E56 N24 W5 N12 W19 UOP= W8 S12 E8 N12$ S12 W8$.

BAS

24

24

56

24

5

12

19

12

8

UOP

8

12

8

12

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,500

8,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


